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YONGLI Profiles

On the basis of close interaction with engineers and customers

YongLi developed different kinds of accessory parts Guideropes

Cleats Sidewalls Notched guiderope and Yongseal closed

edge which would be able to meet the different requirements for

efficient conveying applications

Due to the different kinds of materials, conveying environment and

the weight of the goods every application situation will be different.

Yong Li will be pleased to help you with your choice by giving

suggestions and make relevant laboratory tests according to the

given information and samples.
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YongLi also would like to make relevant researches and develop

new kinds of profiles under the close cooperation with customers

For further information please contact our salesman
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YONGLI
BELTING
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Engineer your movement
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As YongSeal technology

can the edge of the belts completely and bring

new characteristics to your application as follows:

hygiene standards increase

seal

Prevent latitudinal fiber pull out

Avoid belt edge contamination

Better belt strength and stretch after long time using

Longer belt service time

Lower running costs

Easy to clean

Improved belt image
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YongSeal
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PVC and PU Sidewalls
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SHANGHAI YONGLI BELTING CO.,LTD.

ADDRESS: WEST OF XUHUA ROAD, XUJING TOWN,

QINGPU DISTRICT, SHANGHAI, CHINA

TEL: 0086-21-59884359

FAX: 0086-21-59884382

WEBSITE: www.yonglibelt.com

EMAIL: info@yonglibelt.com

YONGLI EUROPE B.V.

ADDRESS: KOOLMAND 3, 1724 BC OUDKARSPEL,

NETHERLANDS

TEL: 0031-226-399928

FAX: 0031-226-393707

WEBSITE: www.yonglibelting.com

EMAIL: info@yonglibelting.com

Standard Packages

Foils Cleats Guideropes

YongSeal® belts are widely used for Food, Electronic, Tobacco, etc.
industries which need high requirement for environmental hygiene and
other special requirements.

Belt edges of conveyor belts are normally finished with cut edges
and are not protected against external influence YongLi edge
capped concept can protect the belt edges of whole roll material
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YongSeal
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technology can be applied on

different kinds of materials such as

PVC PU and Hytrel belts

Please inquire

Before closed edge Standard products: .

In process Fabric layer will be eliminated: .

Final products:YongSeal

.

can guarantee that the belt
edge will bond with the belt itself completely without
seam as a homogeneous unit

YongSeal technology
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PU Guideropes

Profile ShoreA

UD6*

UD8*

UD10*

UD13*

60

60

60

60

Sizes
b x h

.Min
Diameter

b h Top Bottom

Standard
Package

* ,Color Material and
Stock availability

Dark
Green

White Petrol
Trans
parent Blue

S S NS NS 200m Roll/NS

S S NS NS 200m Roll/NS

S S NS NS 100m Roll/NS

S S NS NS 100m Roll/NS

6mm 4mm

0 24. " 0 16. "

40mm 30mm

1 57. " 1 18. "

8mm 5mm

0 32. " 0 20. "

50mm 40mm

1 97. " 1 57. "

10mm 6mm

0 40. " 0 24. "

70mm 60mm

2 76. " 2 36. "

13mm 8mm

0 51. " 0 32. "

100mm 80mm

3 94. " 3 15. "

b
UD

h

PVC Cleats

Profile ShoreA

T10*

T20*

T30*

T40*

T50*

T60*

T75*

T80*

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

Sizes
b x h .Min

Diameter

10mm 10mm

0 39. " 0 39. "

40mm

1 57. "

b h
( / )

Standard Package
2m piece

* ,Color Material and Stock availability

Green White Petrol
Trans
parent

White
N FDA

Blue
N FDA

X30*

X40*

X50*

X60*

X70*

X80*

W35*

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

25mm 30mm

0 98. " 1 18. "

40mm

1 57. "

S S NS NS NSNS /
200

pieces Box

20mm 20mm

0 79. " 0 79. "

90mm

3 54. "
S S NS S NSNS

/
100

pieces Box

25mm 30mm

0 98. " 1 18. "

120mm

4 72. "
S S NS S NSNS

/
50

pieces Box

25mm 40mm

0 98. " 1 57. "

120mm

4 72. "
S S NS NS NSNS

/
50

pieces Box

25mm 50mm

0 98. " 1 97. "

120mm

4 72. "
NS NS NS NS NSNS

/
25

pieces Box

40mm 60mm

1 57. " 2 36. "

150mm

5 91. "
NS NS NS NS NSNS

/
25

pieces Box

45mm 75mm

1 77. " 2 95. "

160mm

6 30. "
NS NS NS NS NSNS

/
25

pieces Box

47mm 80mm

1 85. " 3 15. "

180mm

7 09. "
NS NS NS NS NSNS

/
25

pieces Box

30mm 40mm

1 18. " 1 57. "

60mm

2 36. "
S S NS NS NSNS

/
50

pieces Box

30mm 50mm

1 18. " 1 97. "

80mm

3 15. "
S S NS NS NSNS

/
25

pieces Box

35mm 60mm

1 38. " 2 36. "

80mm

3 15. "
NS NS NS NS NSNS

/
25

pieces Box

40mm 70mm

1 57. " 2 76. "

100mm

3 94. "
NS NS NS NS NSNS

/
20

pieces Box

43mm 80mm

1 69. " 3 15. "

120mm

4 72. "
NS NS NS NS NSNS

/
20

pieces Box

28mm 35mm

1 10. " 1 38. "

130mm

5 12. "
S S NS NS NSNS

/
50

pieces Box

S S NS NS NSNS
/

50
pieces Box
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UTJ

PU Cleats

Profile ShoreA

UT20*

UT30*

UT40*

UTJ10*

UTJ20*

86

86

86

86

86

Sizes
b x h .Min

Diameter

10mm 20mm

0 39. " 0 79. "

90mm

3 54. "

b h White Petrol
Trans
parent Blue

* ,Color Material and
Stock availability

( / )

Standard
Package
2m piece

S S NS NS NS

15mm 30mm

0 59. " 1 18. "

120mm

4 72. " S S NS NS NS

15mm 40mm

0 59. " 1 57. "

120mm

4 72. " NS NS NS NS NS

5mm 10mm

0 20. " 0 39. "

30mm

1 18. " NS NS NS NS NS

8mm 20mm

0 31. " 0 79. "

80mm

3 15. " S S NS NS NS

/
100

pieces Box

/
50

pieces Box

/
50

pieces Box

/
200

pieces Box

/
100

pieces Box

Dark
Green

b

h

UT

P V C

P U

S Standard Stock: - NS Non Stock: -

For Non Stock produts Delivery time and Min quantity will be different from Standard Stock products

Please inquire
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Disclaimer
All data are approximate values and defined under the following standard climatic conditions:23 °C, 50 % relative humidity (ISO 554).
Further details may be obtained from our experts who will be pleased to assist you.
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PVC Guideropes

Profile ShoreA

D6*

D8*

D10*

D13*

D17*

D22*

D25*

D30*

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

Sizes
b x h

.Min
Diameter

6mm 4mm

0 24. " 0 16. "

40mm 30mm

1 57. " 1 18. "

b h Top Bottom

Standard
Package

* ,Color Material and Stock availability

Green White Petrol
Trans
parent

White
N FDA

Blue
N FDA

S S NS S NS NS 300m Roll/

8mm 5mm

0 32. " 0 20. "

50mm 40mm

1 97. " 1 57. "
S S NS S NS NS 200m Roll/

10mm 6mm

0 40. " 0 24. "

70mm 60mm

2 76. " 2 36. "
S S NS S NS NS 200m Roll/

13mm 8mm

0 51. " 0 32. "

100mm 80mm

3 94. " 3 15. "
S S NS S NS NS 200m Roll/

17mm 11mm

0 67. " 0 43. "

110mm 90mm

4 33. " 3 54. "
S S NS NS NS NS 100m Roll/

22mm 14mm

0 87. " 0 55. "

180mm120mm

7 09. " 4 72. "
S NS NS NS NS NS 100m Roll/

25mm 24mm

0 98. " 0 94. "

180mm130mm

7 09. " 5 12. "
NS NS NS NS NS NS 100m Roll/

30mm 18mm

1 18. " 0 71. "

200mm150mm

7 87. " 5 91. "
NS NS NS NS NS NS 100m Roll/

PVC Foils

Type ShoreA

PF Green 80

80

80

80

80

Standard Measurement

100m

328'

100mm

3 93. "

Length

Standard Package
Stock

availability

S 100m L 100mm W Box( )* ( )/

S

S

NS

NS

Width

100m

328'

100mm

3 93. "

100m

328'

100mm

3 93. "

100m

328'

100mm

3 93. "

100m

328'

100mm

3 93. "

100m L 100mm W Box( )* ( )/

100m L 100mm W Box( )* ( )/

100m L 100mm W Box( )* ( )/

100m L 100mm W Box( )* ( )/

PF White

PF Petrol

PF Blue FDA

PF White FDA

PU Foils

Type ShoreA

UF Dark green 92

86

92

86

Standard Measurement

100m

328'

100mm

3 93. "

Length

Standard Package
Stock

availability

S 100m L 100mm W Box( )* ( )/

S

S

S

Width

100m

328'

100mm

3 93. "

100m

328'

100mm

3 93. "

100m

328'

100mm

3 93. "

100m L 100mm W Box( )* ( )/

100m L 100mm W Box( )* ( )/

100m L 100mm W Box( )* ( )/

UF White

UF Petrol

UF Blue

Length

Width

Length

Width

* *
,

, . .

Remark
Limited by the conditions under which these pictures are taken the belts as shown in the above pictures might be different
from those of actual products thus serving reference purpose only Please inquire

For achieving the highest application requirements YongLi would like to
develop new profiles of special sharp under the

Please inquire

,

.

.

close interaction with
engineers and customers

Spuare Guiderope Trapezia Guiderope Tower Cleat Straight X Cleat

b b

N FDA : Oil and fat resistant comply with EU2002 72 EC/ /
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